Click to Request a Quote
Email: sales@indramat-usa.com
Toll Free: +1 (888) 551-3082
International: +1 (919) 443-0207
Indramat Motors – MSK IndraDyn S Synchronous Motors
MSK101D-0300-NN-M1-AG2-NNNN
In-Stock, Ships 3-5 Days
Free Ground Shipping
1 Year Warranty Included
Expedited Lead Times on Select Parts
The MSK101D-0300-NN-M1-AG2-NNNN from Bosch Rexroth
Indramat is part of the MSK IndraDyn S Synchronous Motors
series and represents a high-performance servomotor solution
within the IndraDyn S family. This Product Type IndraDyn S
Synchronous Servomotor delivers a continuous torque of 57.0 Nm
and a continuous current of 26.8 A, with a maximum torque rating
of 160.0 Nm and a peak current capability o... Read More
Technical Specifications
Constraint Cooling Design
Requires Cooling FN Natural convection Standard
Encoder Interface Encoder Resolution Encoder Technology
Hiperface 128 signal periods Optical
Encoder Turn Type Holding Brake Torque Motor Length
Multiturn Absolute 70 Nm D
Motor Size Power Connector Product Type
101 A-Side IndraDyn S Synchronous Servomotor
1620 Old Apex Road
Cary, NC 27513, USA
Toll Free: +1 (888) 551-3082
International: +1 (919) 443-0207
Fax: +1 (919) 867-6204
Email: sales@indramat-usa.com
Shipping & Payment Options
Indramat USA sells unused surplus and pre-owned surplus products and maintains channels to procure supply. Indramat USA is not affiliated with nor an
authorized distributor or representative of any manufacturers, brands or products listed. Designated trademarks, brand names, and brands appearing herein are
the property of their respective owners.
© Copyright 2026 - Indramat USA - All Rights Reserved